tel: 440-439-4091 fax: 440-439-4093 100 sales@iotech.com www.iotech.com
®
P
C
 D
at
a
A

Expansion Channel Sample Rate:  Same as on-
board channels, 10 µs/channel
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
Data acquisition system with space
internally for three analog DBK option
cards, including AC adapter; three DBK601
blank termination panels; drivers for Visual
Basic®, Delphi™ & C++ for Windows®;
DASYLab® & LabVIEW®; DaqView™
& eZ-PostView™ software DaqBook/260
Termination Panels
Blank termination panel DBK601
16-connector BNC termination panel DBK602
16-connector red safety-jack
termination panel and wiring kit DBK603
16-connector (8 pairs) red and black
safety-jack termination panel and
wiring kit DBK604
14-connector type B thermocouple panel
and wiring kit (male thermocouple
connector sold separately) DBK605-B
14-connector type J thermocouple panel
and wiring kit (male thermocouple
connector sold separately) DBK605-J
14-connector type K thermocouple panel
and wiring kit (male thermocouple
connector sold separately) DBK605-K
14-connector type R thermocouple panel
and wiring kit (male thermocouple
connector sold separately) DBK605-R
14-connector type S thermocouple panel
and wiring kit (male thermocouple
connector sold separately) DBK605-S
14-connector type T thermocouple panel
and wiring kit (male thermocouple
connector sold separately) DBK605-T
48-connector removable-block
screw-terminal panel and wiring kit DBK606
Slotted termination panel with
adjustable clamp DBK607